
Boys Pairs Round Robin 28.05.2017 07:33:28

Group 1 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 W.Van De Voorde/E.Meyers BEL
2 E.Butuner/O.Kaya TUR
3 C.Galliano/J.Duarte GIB
4 L.Christensen/L.Laurenborg DEN

Group 2 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 J.van Tergouw/M.van Velzen NL
2 L.Williams/T.Smoldon WAL
3 K.Kay/J.Cole ENG
4 M.Jungwirth/M.Nalis AUT
5 A.Douglas/J.Gallazzi SCO

Group 3 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 M.Nagy/B.Katona HUN
2 V.Keto-Tokoi/M.Backström FIN
3 M.Dolan/E.Byrne IRE
4 V.Šplíchal/V.Šedivý CZ

Group 4 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 W.Bjarnason/A.Pétursson ICE
2 N.Horn/A.Rahlfs GER
3 M.Flodin/V.Tingström SWE
4 S.Hofmann/S.Kornett CH
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Boys Pairs Round Robin 28.05.2017 07:33:50

Group 5 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 R.Rodriguez/T.Langer AUT
2 R.Benecký/D.Varga CZ
3 R.Kolberg/N.Dornbach GER
4 A.Gumusay/F.Isildak TUR

Group 6 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 J.Vincent/O.Maiden ENG
2 K.Barry/K.Heffernan IRE
3 A.Marelsson/A.Þorvaldsson ICE
4 J.Hewitt/S.Negrette GIB

Group 7 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 E.Vonrufs/E.Mujanovic CH
2 D.Johansen/M.Larsen DEN
3 W.Nijman/L.Frauenfelder NL
4 P.Mertala/E.Tampio FIN
5 N.Girvan/B.Nicoll SCO

Group 8 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 J.Thomas/D.Whelton WAL
2 H.Norrström/O.Vågberg SWE
3 B.Petrovics/R.Kaiser HUN
4 M.Baes Jr./S.Clauwaert BEL
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Boys Singles: Round Robin Groups 28.05.2017 07:36:17

Group 1 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Jarred Cole ENG A
2 Bálint Petrovics HUN B
3 Laurits Laurenborg DEN C
4 Evan Byrne IRE D

Group 2 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Nathan Girvan SCO A
2 Viktor Tingström SWE B
3 Aron F Marelsson ICE C
4 Lewis Williams WAL D
5 Patrick Mertala FIN A

Group 3 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Roman Benecký CZ A
2 Thomas Langer AUT B
3 Maringo Baes Jr. BEL C
4 Fahrettin B Isildak TUR D

Group 4 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Erik Vonrufs CH A
2 Aaron Rahlfs GER B
3 Jerome Duarte GIB C
4 Levy Frauenfelder NL D
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Boys Singles: Round Robin Groups 28.05.2017 07:36:37

Group 5 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Dennis Johansen DEN A
2 Darren Whelton WAL B
3 Jack Vincent ENG C
4 Mattias Flodin SWE D

Group 6 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Waldi Bjarnason ICE A
2 Killian Heffernan IRE B
3 Sven Hofmann CH C
4 Richárd Kaiser HUN D

Group 7 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Wesley Van De Voorde BEL A
2 Oguzhan Kaya TUR B
3 Václav Šplíchal CZ C
4 Marc Emilio Nalis AUT D
5 Veikka Keto-Tokoi FIN D

Group 8 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Craig Galliano GIB A
2 Marvin van Velzen NL B
3 Aaron Douglas SCO C
4 Nicolas Dornbach GER D
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Boys Singles: Round Robin Groups 28.05.2017 07:36:57

Group 9 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Márk Nagy HUN A
2 Alex M Pétursson ICE B
3 Ahmet Gumusay TUR C
4 Vilém Šedivý CZ D

Group 10 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Hampus Norrström SWE A
2 Lucas Christensen DEN B
3 Taylor Smoldon WAL C
4 Sven Kornett CH D
5 Masi Backström FIN C

Group 11 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Rusty-Jake Rodriguez AUT A
2 Justin Hewitt GIB B
3 Wessel Nijman NL C
4 Keelan Kay ENG D

Group 12 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Nicolas Horn GER A
2 Erik Meyers BEL B
3 Mark Dolan IRE C
4 Brandon Nicoll SCO D
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Boys Singles: Round Robin Groups 28.05.2017 07:37:10

Group 13 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Keane Barry IRE A
2 Owen Maiden ENG B
3 Magnus Larsen DEN D
4 Bence Katona HUN C

Group 14 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Jordan Thomas WAL A
2 John Gallazzi SCO B
3 Alexander V Þorvaldsson ICE D
4 Oskar Vågberg SWE C

Group 15 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Erdem Butuner TUR A
2 Daniel Varga CZ B
3 Sean Negrette GIB D
4 Ron L Kolberg GER C
5 Eemeli Tampio FIN B

Group 16 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Justin van Tergouw NL A
2 Emir Mujanovic CH B
3 Sven Clauwaert BEL D
4 Marco Jungwirth AUT C
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Boys Team Round Robin 28.05.2017 07:35:09

Group 1 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Rep. Ireland
2 Gibraltar
3 Denmark
4 Austria

Group 2 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Germany
2 Hungary
3 Switzerland
4 Netherlands

Group 3 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Finland
2 Turkey
3 Scotland
4 Wales

Group 4 1 2 3 4 5 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Sweden
2 Iceland
3 Belgium
4 England
5 Czech Republic
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Girls Pairs Round Robin 28.05.2017 21:43:33

Group 102 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 E.Dursan/M.Dogan TUR
2 L.Reitbergen/L.Brussel NL
3 A.Sonnichsen/L.Kristiansen DEN
4 B.Smith/C.O'Brien SCO
5 J.Hemming/E.Karlsson SWE
6 C.De Keyzer/C.Vleugels BEL
7 J.Bonner/T.Parr WAL

Group 103 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 V.Czipó/K.Neumajer HUN
2 B.Hospodářská/A.Votavová CZ
3 B.Greaves/S.Reeves ENG
4 K.Sheldon/A.Byrne IRE
5 C.Schuler/D.Schuler GER
6 C.Rauscher/C.Pasa AUT
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Girls Singles: Round Robin Groups 28.05.2017 21:43:09

Group 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Katie Sheldon IRE A
2 Carina Rauscher AUT A
3 Chloe O'Brien SCO B
4 Lerena Reitbergen NL A
5 Elizabeth Karlsson SWE B
6 Cheyenne Vleugels BEL B

Group 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Beau Greaves ENG A
2 Emine Dursan TUR A
3 Denise Schuler GER B
4 Anna Votavová CZ B
5 Anick Sonnichsen DEN A
6 Jessica Bonner WAL A
7 Kitti Neumajer HUN B

Group 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Barbora Hospodářská CZ A
2 Line Kristiansen DEN B
3 Julia Hemming SWE A
4 Christina Schuler GER A
5 Catalina Pasa AUT B
6 Tamzin Parr WAL B

Group 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FOR AG LD WON DRW LOST PTS POS
1 Vivien Czipó HUN A
2 Bobbie Smith SCO A
3 Melisa M Dogan TUR B
4 Layla Brussel NL B
5 Cassandra De Keyzer BEL A
6 Shannon Reeves ENG B
7 Amy Byrne IRE B
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